
SCHEDULE OF PORT CHARGES
Effective 1 July 2024

All Prices Exclude GST $
Pilotage Charges

Pilotage Exemption Certificate Fee $ 600.00

Port Dues Tonnage Charge

Minimum Charge $/vessel 610.00                           

Port Dues $/GRT 0.59

Channel and Ashburton Cargo Wharf Charges

 Effective 1 October 2024

Channel Charge $/GRT 0.90                               

Ashburton Cargo Wharf Charge $/GRT 0.50                               

Wharfage Charges1

20-foot Empty Container $/unit 9.75                               

20-foot Filled Container $/unit 103.05                           

40-foot Empty Container $/unit 19.52                             

40-foot Filled Container $/unit 206.10

General Cargo Goods $/tonne or m3 9.10

Bulk Liquids $/tonne 6.18

Berthage Charges ($/Hour)

Less than 50 meters $/hour 154.26                           

50-100 meters $/hour 308.52                           

100-150 meters $/hour 462.78                           

150-200 meters $/hour 617.04                           

Storage Charges/Laydown Fees

Storage Charges/Laydown Fees 1 - 3 days $/m2/day No charge

Storage Charges/Laydown Fees > 3 days $/m2/day 0.38                               

Container Storage 1 - 3 Days per sqm No charge

Container Storage 20-foot > 3 days each/week 23.47                             

Container Storage 40-foot > 3 days each/week 46.93                             

Bunkering Charge

Bunkers $/tonne 2.25                               

Miscellaneous Charges

Miscellaneous Fee2 (at Harbour Master discretion) $ 500.00                           

Mooring Licence Fees and Charges

Mooring Application Fee $ 115.51                           

Recreational Mooring $ 291.47                           

Commercial Mooring - Cyclone $ 2,159.03                        

Commercial Mooring - Non-cyclone $ 1,187.47                        

Non-compliance Fee (monthly) $ 215.90                           

PORT OF ASHBURTON

2 Miscellaneous Fee applicable but not limited to:
     Vessels picking up pilot to conduct operations outside port limits.   
     Vessels awaiting berthing orders for another port, clearances, crew change, quarantine or husbandry.   
     Vessels conducting repairs, surveys and other services.

1 Wharfage will be charged in respect of cargo which passes on, over, under, through, to or from any berth, wharf, pier, bank, 
shore, structure or other place within the Port of Ashburton (the Port), or between vessels within the Port, or over the rail of a 
vessel, to or from shore, barge, lighter, water, structure or other place within the Port when moored at a berth, wharf, pier, bank, 
shore, structure or other place within the Port

Vessel Size (LOA)
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